
                           
    

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED
                                          CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646

Central Purchase Agency, Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51.

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2

Tender under Two Bid System e-Tendering System
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in is invited for supply of following:

Tender No. / Tender Title Estimated 
Amount 

in Lakhs
Tender Fee in 

Extended Due Date 
& Time (Hrs.) for 

Submission & 
Opening of Tender

SP/T-0518/0824 
[RFx:5000001272]
3rd Call

Procurement of 400kV, 125MVAr, 3-
Reactor along with Surge Arrestor and New 
Uninhibited Naphthenic Based High Grade 
Mineral Insulating Oil required for Nagpur, 
Pune & Karad Zones of MSETCL

3773.09 23.09.2024 
upto 16:00 Hrs

25,000.00 23.09.2024 
at 16:15 Hrs.

CORRIGENDUM NO.2
Dt.09.09.2024

Corrigendum on Price Variation Clause and Formula  is published on SRM 
Portal viz. https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ and MSETCL Portal viz. 
https://www.mahatransco.in/

The Due Date of Submission is extended upto 23.09.2024 (16:00 Hrs).

Bidders are requested to refer the same and submit their Bids accordingly.

Contact Person : Executive Engineer (Gr.-V) Tel. No. 022-69852717/2740
e-Mail: ceom@mahatransco.in
             secpa@mahatransco.in
             eegrp5@mahatransco.in

Mumbai 400 051                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
     

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer (CPA)


